
 2023 FALL CLASSIC

SPOTTED

Farm/Last Name First Name Owner# Premise Address City State Zip Email Phone # Gilts Boars
3rd Generation Genetics Johnathon Brown12339 00EY7NN 2502 N 310 RdHaskell OK 74436 jonathan.brown77@gmail.com918-430-5213 3

A&W Genetics 48617 00DE0VY 1117 Lafayette StreetBeardstownIL 62618 tyoloson@vfcdistributors.com309-781-0823 1

Armstrong J.R. 232 00DIKAS 12495 Shiloh Church RdHuntsville IL 62344 armstronggenetics@gmail.com217-440-7768 1

Barrett Lacy Jo & Paige 127215 005KB0N PO Box 247 Gravette AR 72736 Barrettshowpigs@gmail.com479-787-0431 1

Edler Sophia 130988 00DUEWL 195 Davis Hill RdFrankfort OH 45628 m.edler81@icloud.com740-701-4521 1

Gloria Jaylee 147494 00N1KX5 12104 N 1880 Rd 58Sayre OK 73662 ronnieh02@hotmail.com580-729-5811 1

Hettver Korinne 151828 MN665120 11065 40th Ave SEGranite FallsMN 56241 khettver@hotmail.com320-226-3677 1

Mowdy Lynnden 139648 00NUX9Q 2041 Cox City RdRush SpringsOK 73082 don_mowdy@yahoo.com405-448-1951 2

Neanen Scott 28343 00JSCXP 1932 New Madison Coletown RdNew MadisonOH 45346 neanenshowbarrows@yahoo.com937-423-9294 1

Pfeiffer (Judge's Consignment) Andy 51732 00BCUJJ 5103 W State Hwy 51Mulhall OK 73063 pfeifferangus@outlook.com405-880-1993 1

Schulte Kyle 134113 00ERM5G 30212 Oakford RdOakford IL 62673 kylejschulte@gmail.com618-335-1931 1

Sieren Swine Farm 27381 1235 210 StreetKeota IA 52248 jdsieren@gmail.com319-461-1680 1

Voorhees Drew M. 19764 00EQTAL 1123 E Cruger RdWashingtonIL 61571 Voorhees_swine@hotmail.com309-224-8925 1 2

Wolff Family Genetics Jeff Wolff 115544 00MF324 12897 395th AveBath SD 57427 jeff.wolff@hotmail.com605-881-5317 1

Wood Cooper 104254 00J1RQG PO Box 1090 Antlers OK 74523 cbwood96@gmail.com580-317-5141 2

Total = 9 12
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